
 

Thursday August 5 East Coweta (Scrimmage) 6:00 pm Away 

Tuesday August 10 Northside* 5:30pm Away 

Wednesday August 11 Starr’s Mill* 7:00pm HOME 

Saturday August 14 Arabia Mountain 10:00 am HOME 

Saturday August 14 Hampton 2:00 pm HOME 

Monday August 16 Newnan 7:00 pm Away 

Wednesday August 18 Rutland 5:30 pm HOME 

Thursday August 19 Griffin* 5:30 pm HOME 

Friday-Saturday August 20 - 21 GADC (3 Games) TBA TBA 

Tuesday August 24 Harris County* 5:30 pm HOME 

Thursday August 26 McIntosh* 7:00 pm Away 

Tuesday August 31 Northgate* 7:00 pm Away 

Wednesday September 1 LaGrange 7:00 pm Away 

Thursday September 2 Northside* 5:30 pm HOME 

Tuesday September 7 Hampton 5:30 pm Away 

Wednesday September 8 LaGrange 7:00pm HOME 

Thursday September 9 Starr’s Mill* 7:00 pm Away 

Tuesday September 14 Rutland 5:30 pm Away 

Wednesday September 15 East Coweta 7:00 pm HOME 

Thursday September 16 Griffin* 5:30 pm Away 

Tuesday September 21 Harris County* 5:30 pm Away 



Thursday September 23 McIntosh* (SENIOR NIGHT) 7:00 pm HOME 

Tuesday September 28 Northgate* 7:00 pm HOME 

Tuesday-Wednesday October 5-6 Region 2-AAAAA Playoffs TBA TBA 

 
Head Coach: Krista Wilson           Principal: Steve Cole           Athletic Director: Jason Barnes  

 
 

 
 

 

Wednesday August 11 Starr’s Mill 5:00 pm HOME 

Monday August 16 Newnan 5:00 pm Away 

Wednesday August 18 East Coweta 5:30pm Away 

Friday-Saturday August 20-21 GADC Tournament (3 games) TBA @East Coweta 

Thursday August 26 McIntosh 5:00 pm Away 

Friday August 27 Union Grove 4:00 pm @Pike County HS 

Saturday August 28 Ola 9:00 am @ Lamar County HS 

Saturday August 28 Lamar County 12:30 pm @ Lamar County HS 

Tuesday August 31 Northgate 5:00 pm Away 

Wednesday September 1 LaGrange 5:30 pm Away 

Wednesday September 8 LaGrange 5:30 pm HOME 

Thursday September 9 Starr’s Mill 5:00 pm Away 

Saturday September 11 South Metro JV Tournament (2 games)  TBA HOME 

Wednesday September 15 East Coweta 5:00 pm HOME 

Thursday September 23 McIntosh 5:00 pm HOME 

Wednesday September 28 Northgate 5:00 pm HOME 

 

Whitewater High School 

100 Wildcat Way 

Fayetteville, Georgia 30215 

(770) 460-3935 



 

Head Coach: Krista Wilson 

Assistant Coaches: Lindsye Jefferson, Brandon Bales 

Principal: Steve Cole  

Athletic Director: Jason Barnes 


